
Entries by Event

Men Junior - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LIAO廖 Shen Yi晟伊 TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

KLEINSMIT Jose RSA 2005 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

POOT Mats SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

COLLING Kaden CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

QUAYE Joseph GHA 2005 GHA - GHANA

SAKAVIČIUS Matas LTU 2005 LTU - LITHUANIA

LAURINAVIČIUS Titas LTU 2006 x LTU - LITHUANIA

FIORIN Matteo ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

STELLA Davide ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

GONZALEZ GARRIDO Juan CHI 2006 CHI - CHILE

MCFARLANE Kristan JAM 2006 JAM - JAMAICA

MORUA BARAJAS Carlos Enrique MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

REYES MORALES Lisandro Josue MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

BENGELSDORF Lui GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

KESSLER Bruno GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

KANAI Kensho JPN 2006 x JPN - JAPAN

MOMEN Ryosuke JPN 2006 JPN - JAPAN

GRUÑEIRO Santiago ARG 2006 ARG - ARGENTINA

MCKEE Samuel AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ERŽEN Žak SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

PETERLIN Nejc SLO 2006 x SLO - SLOVENIA

BRENNAN Matthew GBR 2005 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

VARELJYAN Artur ARM 2006 ARM - ARMENIA

SANCHEZ CORDOBA Ruben ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

BUSTAMANTE ROSALES Omar VEN 2005 VEN - VENEZUELA

GARDNER James NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NORWELL Austin NZL 2005 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

SCHAPER Joeri NED 2006 NED - NETHERLANDS
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VERGOUW Julian NED 2005 x NED - NETHERLANDS

SILYKBEK Aslan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

BELUGIN Vadim KAZ 2005 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

NAVAS PAREDES Kevin ECU 2005 ECU - ECUADOR

ROJAS TALERO Juan COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

MARIN VEGA Jorge COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

POLYDEROPOULOS Alexandros GRE 2006 GRE - GREECE

DENS Stan BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

HOVER Jonah USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

BITTMAN Adam CZE 2006 CZE - CZECHIA

BRADÁČ Adam CZE 2006 x CZE - CZECHIA

GUILLET Arthur SUI 2005 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

GALDYN Wiktor POL 2006 POL - POLAND

USHAKOV Matvey UKR 2005 UKR - UKRAINE

SAVEKIN Ilya --- 2005 --- - STATELESS

CHYZHYKOV Heorhii UKR 2006 x UKR - UKRAINE

KUZNETSOV Ruslan --- 2005 x --- - STATELESS

MOHD JAFRI Muhammad Hafiq MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

LAU New Joe MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KIRILTSEV Nikita --- 2005 --- - STATELESS

HAN Sanghyeong KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

JEONG Suckwoo KOR 2006 KOR - KOREA

PARK Junseon KOR 2006 x KOR - KOREA

QUAYE Joseph GHA 2005 GHA - GHANA

FLEMMING Pete-Collin GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

VOGT Jakob GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

RUDOLPH Colin GER 2006 x GER - GERMANY

SAKAVIČIUS Matas LTU 2005 LTU - LITHUANIA

SAMAROO Syndel TTO 2006 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

BERGER FLORES Carlos CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

ALIZADEH Amir Ali IRI 2005 IRI - IRAN

RIVAS TREVIÑO Diego Eduardo MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

CAMACHO LEDESMA Luis Tadeo MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

RAMIREZ TERRAZAS Emmanuel Arturo MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

YAMAZAKI Ayumu JPN 2005 JPN - JAPAN

BETIQUE Alejo ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

OLARTE Tiago Alfredo ARG 2005 x ARG - ARGENTINA

OLARTE Tiago Alfredo ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

RYAN Tayte AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

OLIVIERO Etienne FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

ABADIA VAZQUEZ Sandro ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

SANCHEZ DIAZ Hugo ESP 2005 ESP - SPAIN

JARAMILLO CAMACHO Francisco COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

BAUTISTA TORRES Juan Diego COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

OLIVERA MADRID Nicolas COL 2006 x COL - COLOMBIA

TORRES SUAREZ Alberto Andres VEN 2005 VEN - VENEZUELA

SUN Haoran CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

HUANG Ruiting CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

DEMPSTER Cole CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

BEISENBAYEV Rizvan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

MUKHTAR Ramazan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

CORONEL LOOR Robert ECU 2006 ECU - ECUADOR

NAWFALDI Rizqy INA 2005 INA - INDONESIA

DEL MEDICO Fabio ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

VITALE Daniel ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

MAIFREDI Davide ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

MERTENS Tjorven BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

VINGERHOETS Yeno BEL 2006 BEL - BELGIUM

HAUCK Grayson USA 2006 USA - UNITED STATE

FERRUFINO MONTAÑO Kenny Erick BOL 2006 BOL - BOLIVIA

MUHD SANUSI Darwish Putra MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

AHMAD NAZRI Ahmad Zharif MAS 2006 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Individual Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

張 ZHANG 恩騰 En Teng TPE 2006 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

KLEINSMIT Jose RSA 2005 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

BURRELL Rhys RSA 2006 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

YILMAZ Ramazan TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

BERGERON Charles CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

ROY Justin CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

ROJAS RIVAS Diego CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

FEHÉRVÁRI Marcell Imre HUN 2005 HUN - HUNGARY

QUAYE Joseph GHA 2005 GHA - GHANA

GIAIMI Luca ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

GRIMOD Etienne ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

FAVERO Renato ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

OÑATE PARRA Benjamin CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

MCFARLANE Kristan JAM 2006 JAM - JAMAICA

BAPTISTA Gabriel POR 2005 POR - PORTUGAL

GARZA GARCIA Marcelo Fabian MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

ESPARZA MARTINEZ Fausto MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

REYES MORALES Lisandro Josue MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

GENTZIK Louis GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

KESSLER Bruno GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

ARENZ Leon GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

CROZZOLO Fabricio German ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

GRUÑEIRO Santiago ARG 2006 ARG - ARGENTINA

BLANNIN Noah AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

HAUGSTED Conrad DEN 2005 DEN - DENMARK

WULFF Noah DEN 2005 x DEN - DENMARK

BRENNAN Matthew GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

WIGGINS Ben GBR 2005 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Individual Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

GARDNER James NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NORWELL Austin NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JAMIESON Magnus NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BELUGIN Vadim KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

POWELL Ethan CAN 2005 x CAN - CANADA

NAVAS PAREDES Kevin ECU 2005 ECU - ECUADOR

PAREJA SALINAS Lenin Stiven COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

GORDILLO SANCHEZ Emerson COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

MARIN VEGA Jorge COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

VAN DEN HAUTE Milan BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

HOVER Jonah USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

CHE Alejandro USA 2006 USA - UNITED STATE

PERA Marceli POL 2006 POL - POLAND

GALDYN Wiktor POL 2006 POL - POLAND

SAVEKIN Ilya --- 2005 --- - STATELESS

GONCHAROV Vladimir --- 2005 --- - STATELESS
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Time Trial

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KIRILTSEV Nikita --- 2005 --- - STATELESS

LEGUIZAMON Kevin PAR 2005 PAR - PARAGUAY

Isaias Ezequiel Melgarejo Galeano PAR 2005 x PAR - PARAGUAY

MORENO FLEITAS Jhosue PAR 2005 PAR - PARAGUAY

PARK Junseon KOR 2006 KOR - KOREA

JEONG Suckwoo KOR 2006 KOR - KOREA

HAN Sanghyeong KOR 2005 x KOR - KOREA

KULSEN Ethan RSA 2005 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

YILMAZ Ramazan TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

POWELL Ethan CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

QUAYE Joseph GHA 2005 GHA - GHANA

HOLFELD Niklas GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

VOGT Jakob GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

FLEMMING Pete-Collin GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

CAPRA Thomas ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

GRIMOD Etienne ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

STELLA Davide ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

SAMAROO Syndel TTO 2006 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

ALIZADEH Amir Ali IRI 2005 IRI - IRAN

RIVAS TREVIÑO Diego Eduardo MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

RAMIREZ TERRAZAS Emmanuel Arturo MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

CAVAZOS RODRIGUEZ Julio Cesar MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

CASTILLO ILLANES Roberto CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

YAMAZAKI Ayumu JPN 2005 JPN - JAPAN

BETIQUE Alejo ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

OLARTE Tiago Alfredo ARG 2005 x ARG - ARGENTINA

OLARTE Tiago Alfredo ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

RYAN Tayte AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Time Trial

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

CHERREZ SORNOZA Mark ECU 2006 ECU - ECUADOR

OLIVIERO Etienne FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

SEMPERENA OYARZABAL Tasio ESP 2005 ESP - SPAIN

BAUTISTA TORRES Juan Diego COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

JAMIESON Magnus NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NORWELL Austin NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

DAVIDSON Matthew NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

TORRES SUAREZ Alberto Andres VEN 2005 VEN - VENEZUELA

SUN Haoran CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

XIE Han CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

DEMPSTER Cole CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

BEISENBAYEV Rizvan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

MUKHTAR Ramazan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

ROY Justin CAN 2005 x CAN - CANADA

CORONEL LOOR Robert ECU 2006 ECU - ECUADOR

LUGO QUINTANA Julian Felipe COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

HUYSMANS Nolan BEL 2006 BEL - BELGIUM

HAUCK Grayson USA 2006 USA - UNITED STATE

WISNIEWSKI Szymon POL 2005 POL - POLAND

AHMAD NAZRI Ahmad Zharif MAS 2006 MAS - MALAYSIA

MUHD SANUSI Darwish Putra MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

SAMUSEV Ivan --- 2006 --- - STATELESS
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

張 ZHANG 恩騰 En Teng TPE 2006 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

BENAREAU Victor SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

KLEINSMIT Jose RSA 2005 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

YILMAZ Ramazan TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

BERGERON Charles CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

LAURINAVIČIUS Titas LTU 2006 LTU - LITHUANIA

SAKAVIČIUS Matas LTU 2005 x LTU - LITHUANIA

STELLA Davide ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

FIORIN Matteo ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

ROJAS RIVAS Diego CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

BAPTISTA Gabriel POR 2005 POR - PORTUGAL

MORUA BARAJAS Carlos Enrique MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

ESPARZA MARTINEZ Fausto MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

KESSLER Bruno GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

LEU Richard GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

KANAI Kensho JPN 2006 JPN - JAPAN

MOMEN Ryosuke JPN 2006 x JPN - JAPAN

DUQUE CANO Mateo ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

HOLMES William AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ERŽEN Žak SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

PETERLIN Nejc SLO 2006 x SLO - SLOVENIA

HAUGSTED Conrad DEN 2005 DEN - DENMARK

WULFF Noah DEN 2005 x DEN - DENMARK

WIGGINS Ben GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

BRENNAN Matthew GBR 2005 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

VARELJYAN Artur ARM 2006 ARM - ARMENIA

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Hector ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

QUINTERO DUARTE Antoni Samuel VEN 2005 VEN - VENEZUELA
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BUSTAMANTE ROSALES Omar VEN 2005 x VEN - VENEZUELA

ERWOOD Marshall NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

GARDNER James NZL 2005 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

VERGOUW Julian NED 2005 NED - NETHERLANDS

SCHAPER Joeri NED 2006 x NED - NETHERLANDS

IDAN Saar ISR 2006 ISR - ISRAEL

BELUGIN Vadim KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

SILYKBEK Aslan KAZ 2005 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

NAVAS PAREDES Kevin ECU 2005 ECU - ECUADOR

MARIN MARTINEZ Miguel COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

MARIN VEGA Jorge COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

POLYDEROPOULOS Alexandros GRE 2006 GRE - GREECE

CRABBE Tom BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

VAN DEN HAUTE Milan BEL 2005 x BEL - BELGIUM

FETZER Luke USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

BITTMAN Adam CZE 2006 x CZE - CZECHIA

BRADÁČ Adam CZE 2006 CZE - CZECHIA

POOT Mats SUI 2005 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

LATKOWSKI Dawid POL 2005 POL - POLAND

CHYZHYKOV Heorhii UKR 2006 x UKR - UKRAINE

MOHD JAFRI Muhammad Hafiq MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

LAU New Joe MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

GONCHAROV Vladimir --- 2005 x --- - STATELESS

YAKOVLEV Daniil UKR 2005 UKR - UKRAINE

SAVEKIN Ilya --- 2005 --- - STATELESS
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Points Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

朱 CHU 建學 Chien Hsueh TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

BURRELL Rhys RSA 2006 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

BUHLMANN Luca SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

YILMAZ Ramazan TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

POWELL Ethan CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

FEHÉRVÁRI Marcell Imre HUN 2005 HUN - HUNGARY

LAURINAVIČIUS Titas LTU 2006 LTU - LITHUANIA

SAKAVIČIUS Matas LTU 2005 x LTU - LITHUANIA

STELLA Davide ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

SIERRA Juan David ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

MANCILLA LABRIN Martin CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

BAPTISTA Gabriel POR 2005 POR - PORTUGAL

MUÑIZ VAZQUEZ Paul MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

REYES MORALES Lisandro Josue MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

LEU Richard GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

BENGELSDORF Lui GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

KANAI Kensho JPN 2006 x JPN - JAPAN

MOMEN Ryosuke JPN 2006 JPN - JAPAN

CROZZOLO Fabricio German ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

HOLMES William AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ERŽEN Žak SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

PETERLIN Nejc SLO 2006 x SLO - SLOVENIA

CHERREZ SORNOZA Mark ECU 2006 ECU - ECUADOR

WIGGINS Ben GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

BRENNAN Matthew GBR 2005 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

VARELJYAN Artur ARM 2006 ARM - ARMENIA

DOMINGUEZ LAYUNTA Hector ESP 2006 x ESP - SPAIN

RAMIREZ LIEBANA Antonio ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

19.08.2023 19:26:17 Page 11 of 43



Entries by Event

Men Junior - Points Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

QUINTERO DUARTE Antoni Samuel VEN 2005 VEN - VENEZUELA

BUSTAMANTE ROSALES Omar VEN 2005 x VEN - VENEZUELA

DAVIDSON Matthew NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JAMIESON Magnus NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

SCHAPER Joeri NED 2006 NED - NETHERLANDS

VERGOUW Julian NED 2005 x NED - NETHERLANDS

SILYKBEK Aslan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

BELUGIN Vadim KAZ 2005 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

VELEZ RIVEROS Cristian Damian COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

MARIN VEGA Jorge COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

POLYDEROPOULOS Alexandros GRE 2006 GRE - GREECE

DENS Stan BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

CRABBE Tom BEL 2005 x BEL - BELGIUM

FETZER Luke USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

BITTMAN Adam CZE 2006 x CZE - CZECHIA

BRADÁČ Adam CZE 2006 CZE - CZECHIA

BENAREAU Victor SUI 2005 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

GOSZCZURNY Patryk POL 2006 POL - POLAND

WLODARCZYK Igor POL 2005 x POL - POLAND

MOHD JAFRI Muhammad Hafiq MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

GONCHAROV Vladimir --- 2005 --- - STATELESS

LAU New Joe MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

CHYZHYKOV Heorhii UKR 2006 UKR - UKRAINE

USHAKOV Matvey UKR 2005 x UKR - UKRAINE

KAZAKOV Daniil --- 2005 x --- - STATELESS
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Scratch

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

秦 CHIN 力恩 Li En TPE 2006 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

KULSEN Ethan RSA 2005 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

GUILLET Arthur SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

YILMAZ Ramazan TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

TAYLOR Albert CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

FEHÉRVÁRI Marcell Imre HUN 2005 HUN - HUNGARY

LAURINAVIČIUS Titas LTU 2006 LTU - LITHUANIA

FIORIN Matteo ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

STELLA Davide ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

SANTANDER OLAVE Ruben CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

MCFARLANE Kristan JAM 2006 JAM - JAMAICA

BAPTISTA Gabriel POR 2005 POR - PORTUGAL

MORUA BARAJAS Carlos Enrique MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

GARZA GARCIA Marcelo Fabian MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

LEU Richard GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

BINDER Moritz GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

KANAI Kensho JPN 2006 JPN - JAPAN

MOMEN Ryosuke JPN 2006 x JPN - JAPAN

FERRARI Agustin Roman ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

BLANNIN Noah AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

MCKEE Samuel AUS 2005 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

ERŽEN Žak SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

PETERLIN Nejc SLO 2006 x SLO - SLOVENIA

CHERREZ SORNOZA Mark ECU 2006 ECU - ECUADOR

HAUGSTED Conrad DEN 2005 DEN - DENMARK

WULFF Noah DEN 2005 x DEN - DENMARK

BRENNAN Matthew GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

WIGGINS Ben GBR 2005 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

19.08.2023 19:26:17 Page 13 of 43



Entries by Event

Men Junior - Scratch

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VARELJYAN Artur ARM 2006 ARM - ARMENIA

SANCHEZ CORDOBA Ruben ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

BUSTAMANTE ROSALES Omar VEN 2005 VEN - VENEZUELA

DAVIDSON Matthew NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

ERWOOD Marshall NZL 2005 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

VERGOUW Julian NED 2005 NED - NETHERLANDS

SCHAPER Joeri NED 2006 x NED - NETHERLANDS

IDAN Saar ISR 2006 ISR - ISRAEL

BELUGIN Vadim KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

SILYKBEK Aslan KAZ 2005 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

PARRA MUÑOZ Erick Damian COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

MARIN VEGA Jorge COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

POLYDEROPOULOS Alexandros GRE 2006 GRE - GREECE

VAN DEN HAUTE Milan BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

CRABBE Tom BEL 2005 x BEL - BELGIUM

CHE Alejandro USA 2006 USA - UNITED STATE

BITTMAN Adam CZE 2006 CZE - CZECHIA

BRADÁČ Adam CZE 2006 x CZE - CZECHIA

POOT Mats SUI 2005 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

WISNIEWSKI Szymon POL 2005 POL - POLAND

MOHD JAFRI Muhammad Hafiq MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

LAU New Joe MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

KAZAKOV Daniil --- 2005 --- - STATELESS

KUZNETSOV Ruslan --- 2005 x --- - STATELESS

FERRUFINO MONTAÑO Kenny Erick BOL 2006 BOL - BOLIVIA

USHAKOV Matvey UKR 2005 x UKR - UKRAINE

YAKOVLEV Daniil UKR 2005 UKR - UKRAINE
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LEGUIZAMON Kevin PAR 2005 PAR - PARAGUAY

Isaias Ezequiel Melgarejo Galeano PAR 2005 x PAR - PARAGUAY

MORENO FLEITAS Jhosue PAR 2005 PAR - PARAGUAY

PARK Junseon KOR 2006 KOR - KOREA

HAN Sanghyeong KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

JEONG Suckwoo KOR 2006 x KOR - KOREA

DEMPSTER Cole CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

QUAYE Joseph GHA 2005 GHA - GHANA

RUDOLPH Colin GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

FLEMMING Pete-Collin GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

VOGT Jakob GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

SAKAVIČIUS Matas LTU 2005 LTU - LITHUANIA

SAMAROO Syndel TTO 2006 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

BERGER FLORES Carlos CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

CASTILLO ILLANES Roberto CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

ALIZADEH Amir Ali IRI 2005 IRI - IRAN

RIVAS TREVIÑO Diego Eduardo MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

CAMACHO LEDESMA Luis Tadeo MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

YAMAZAKI Ayumu JPN 2005 JPN - JAPAN

BETIQUE Alejo ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

OLARTE Tiago Alfredo ARG 2005 x ARG - ARGENTINA

OLARTE Tiago Alfredo ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

RYAN Tayte AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

OLIVIERO Etienne FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

ABADIA VAZQUEZ Sandro ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

SANCHEZ DIAZ Hugo ESP 2005 ESP - SPAIN

JARAMILLO CAMACHO Francisco COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

OLIVERA MADRID Nicolas COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BAUTISTA TORRES Juan Diego COL 2006 x COL - COLOMBIA

TORRES SUAREZ Alberto Andres VEN 2005 VEN - VENEZUELA

XIE Han CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

HUANG Ruiting CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

BEISENBAYEV Rizvan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

MUKHTAR Ramazan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

CORONEL LOOR Robert ECU 2006 ECU - ECUADOR

NAWFALDI Rizqy INA 2005 INA - INDONESIA

VITALE Daniel ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

DEL MEDICO Fabio ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

GROSSO Matteo ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

MERTENS Tjorven BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

VINGERHOETS Yeno BEL 2006 BEL - BELGIUM

HAUCK Grayson USA 2006 USA - UNITED STATE

MUHD SANUSI Darwish Putra MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

AHMAD NAZRI Ahmad Zharif MAS 2006 MAS - MALAYSIA

KIRILTSEV Nikita --- 2005 --- - STATELESS

SAMUSEV Ivan --- 2006 --- - STATELESS

FERRUFINO MONTAÑO Kenny Erick BOL 2006 BOL - BOLIVIA
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

張 ZHANG 恩騰 En Teng TPE 2006 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

李 LI 靖烽 Jing Feng TPE 2006 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

秦 CHIN 力恩 Li En TPE 2006 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

朱 CHU 建學 Chien Hsueh TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

BENAREAU Victor SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

POOT Mats SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

GUILLET Arthur SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BUHLMANN Luca SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BERGERON Charles CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

POWELL Ethan CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

COLLING Kaden CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

TAYLOR Albert CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

ROY Justin CAN 2005 x CAN - CANADA

FIORIN Matteo ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

GIAIMI Luca ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

GRIMOD Etienne ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

FAVERO Renato ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

SIERRA Juan David ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

ROJAS RIVAS Diego CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

OÑATE PARRA Benjamin CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

MANCILLA LABRIN Martin CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

SANTANDER OLAVE Ruben CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

MORUA BARAJAS Carlos Enrique MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

GARZA GARCIA Marcelo Fabian MEX 2006 x MEX - MEXICO

MUÑIZ VAZQUEZ Paul MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

ESPARZA MARTINEZ Fausto MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

REYES MORALES Lisandro Josue MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

ARENZ Leon GER 2005 GER - GERMANY
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BENGELSDORF Lui GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

GENTZIK Louis GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

KESSLER Bruno GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

PETRY Paul-Felix GER 2006 x GER - GERMANY

CROZZOLO Fabricio German ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

DUQUE CANO Mateo ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

FERRARI Agustin Roman ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

GRUÑEIRO Santiago ARG 2006 ARG - ARGENTINA

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Hector ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Mario ESP 2005 ESP - SPAIN

DOMINGUEZ LAYUNTA Hector ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

RAMIREZ LIEBANA Antonio ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

SEMPERENA OYARZABAL Tasio ESP 2005 x ESP - SPAIN

ERWOOD Marshall NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

GARDNER James NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JAMIESON Magnus NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NORWELL Austin NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

DAVIDSON Matthew NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JURADO ORTEGA Juan COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

PAREJA SALINAS Lenin Stiven COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

PARRA MUÑOZ Erick Damian COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

VELEZ RIVEROS Cristian Damian COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

ROJAS TALERO Juan COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

LATKOWSKI Dawid POL 2005 POL - POLAND

GOSZCZURNY Patryk POL 2006 POL - POLAND

WISNIEWSKI Szymon POL 2005 POL - POLAND

PERA Marceli POL 2006 POL - POLAND
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LEGUIZAMON Kevin PAR 2005 PAR - PARAGUAY

Isaias Ezequiel Melgarejo Galeano PAR 2005 x PAR - PARAGUAY

MORENO FLEITAS Jhosue PAR 2005 PAR - PARAGUAY

PARK Junseon KOR 2006 KOR - KOREA

HAN Sanghyeong KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

JEONG Suckwoo KOR 2006 KOR - KOREA

LIAO廖 Shen Yi晟伊 TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

RUDOLPH Colin GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

FLEMMING Pete-Collin GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

HOLFELD Niklas GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

VOGT Jakob GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

GONZALEZ GARRIDO Juan CHI 2006 CHI - CHILE

BERGER FLORES Carlos CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

CASTILLO ILLANES Roberto CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

RIVAS TREVIÑO Diego Eduardo MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

CAMACHO LEDESMA Luis Tadeo MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

RAMIREZ TERRAZAS Emmanuel Arturo MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

CAVAZOS RODRIGUEZ Julio Cesar MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

ABADIA VAZQUEZ Sandro ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

SANCHEZ CORDOBA Ruben ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

SANCHEZ DIAZ Hugo ESP 2005 ESP - SPAIN

OLIVERA MADRID Nicolas COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

JARAMILLO CAMACHO Francisco COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

BAUTISTA TORRES Juan Diego COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

SUN Haoran CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

XIE Han CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

HUANG Ruiting CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

LUGO QUINTANA Julian Felipe COL 2006 x COL - COLOMBIA
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BIELLI Alessandro ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

VITALE Daniel ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

STELLA Davide ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

LIVRIERI Simone ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

HUYSMANS Nolan BEL 2006 BEL - BELGIUM

MERTENS Tjorven BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

VINGERHOETS Yeno BEL 2006 BEL - BELGIUM
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

李 LI 靖烽 Jing Feng TPE 2006 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

張 ZHANG 恩騰 En Teng TPE 2006 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

KLEINSMIT Jose RSA 2005 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

KULSEN Ethan RSA 2005 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

BENAREAU Victor SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

POOT Mats SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BERGERON Charles CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

POWELL Ethan CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

STELLA Davide ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

FIORIN Matteo ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

SIERRA Juan David ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

MANCILLA LABRIN Martin CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

SANTANDER OLAVE Ruben CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

MORUA BARAJAS Carlos Enrique MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

GARZA GARCIA Marcelo Fabian MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

MUÑIZ VAZQUEZ Paul MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

KESSLER Bruno GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

LEU Richard GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

BENGELSDORF Lui GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

KANAI Kensho JPN 2006 JPN - JAPAN

MOMEN Ryosuke JPN 2006 JPN - JAPAN

DUQUE CANO Mateo ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

FERRARI Agustin Roman ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

MCKEE Samuel AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

BLANNIN Noah AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ERŽEN Žak SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

PETERLIN Nejc SLO 2006 SLO - SLOVENIA

BRENNAN Matthew GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

WIGGINS Ben GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Hector ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Mario ESP 2005 ESP - SPAIN

SEMPERENA OYARZABAL Tasio ESP 2005 x ESP - SPAIN

BUSTAMANTE ROSALES Omar VEN 2005 VEN - VENEZUELA

QUINTERO DUARTE Antoni Samuel VEN 2005 VEN - VENEZUELA

ERWOOD Marshall NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JAMIESON Magnus NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NORWELL Austin NZL 2005 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

VERGOUW Julian NED 2005 NED - NETHERLANDS

SCHAPER Joeri NED 2006 NED - NETHERLANDS

SILYKBEK Aslan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

BELUGIN Vadim KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

JURADO ORTEGA Juan COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

PARRA MUÑOZ Erick Damian COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

MARIN VEGA Jorge COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

VAN DEN HAUTE Milan BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

CRABBE Tom BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

DENS Stan BEL 2005 x BEL - BELGIUM

HOVER Jonah USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

FETZER Luke USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

BITTMAN Adam CZE 2006 CZE - CZECHIA

BRADÁČ Adam CZE 2006 CZE - CZECHIA

GUILLET Arthur SUI 2005 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

LATKOWSKI Dawid POL 2005 POL - POLAND

GOSZCZURNY Patryk POL 2006 POL - POLAND

WLODARCZYK Igor POL 2005 x POL - POLAND

SOUKUP Vojtěch CZE 2005 x CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Men Junior - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

CHYZHYKOV Heorhii UKR 2006 UKR - UKRAINE

YAKOVLEV Daniil UKR 2005 UKR - UKRAINE

USHAKOV Matvey UKR 2005 x UKR - UKRAINE

MOHD JAFRI Muhammad Hafiq MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

LAU New Joe MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Elimination Rac

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

李 LEE 采蓉 Chai Roug TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

SCHIESS Zoe SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

TEMMEN Sina GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

ROTTMANN Judith Friederike GER 2006 x GER - GERMANY

ROJAS ALARCON Martina CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

ARRIAGA REYES Viviana Ailyn MEX 2006 x MEX - MEXICO

CAMPOS ROCHA Itzel MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

OKAMOTO Misaki JPN 2005 x JPN - JAPAN

MIZUTANI Ayana JPN 2005 JPN - JAPAN

TAPIA Valentina Nahir ARG 2006 ARG - ARGENTINA

CARTER Sally AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

J P Dhanyadha IND 2006 IND - INDIA

LALWANI Shiya IND 2005 x IND - INDIA

TAM Cheuk Kiu HKG 2006 HKG - HONG KONG, 

CHEUNG Li Tong Guardiola HKG 2005 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

RŽONCOVÁ Anna SVK 2006 SVK - SLOVAKIA

SHARP Isabel GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LLOYD Carys GBR 2006 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

TABU Léane FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

CABOT Elina FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

SIMPSON Georgia NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BAKER Meghan NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KAZAKBAY Dariya KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

BRANTS Anika CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

RAKHMZHAN Aruzhan KAZ 2006 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

ROA ALFONSO Angelina COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

BAIMA Anita ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

SIRI Irma ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Elimination Rac

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

EXPEELS Laerke BEL 2006 x BEL - BELGIUM

PATTISHALL Reagen USA 2006 USA - UNITED STATE

MARKOVÁ Adéla CZE 2005 CZE - CZECHIA

MÜLLEROVÁ Patricie CZE 2005 x CZE - CZECHIA

ZUPANIČ Neža SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

19.08.2023 19:26:17 Page 25 of 43



Entries by Event

Women Junior - Individual Purs

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

李 LEE 采蓉 Chai Roug TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

LINTON Nora CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

MANSILLA MUÑOZ Javiera CHI 2006 CHI - CHILE

LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

KUNZ Hannah GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

GRÜNEWALD Pia GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

MIRANDA GUZMAN Valentina CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ Maria Fernanda MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

LOPEZ GARCIA Giovana Maryana MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

TAPIA Valentina Nahir ARG 2006 ARG - ARGENTINA

TOCHA Eliana Aylen ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

WILSON-HAFFENDEN Felicity AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

BATES Lauren AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

J P Dhanyadha IND 2006 IND - INDIA

LALWANI Shiya IND 2005 IND - INDIA

SHARP Isabel GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LLOYD Carys GBR 2006 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

MAHIEU Léonie FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

DEMAY Violette FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

DUPIN Melanie FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

GRAÑANA SORLI Daniela ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

OLIVEIRA ALBERDI Izaro ESP 2005 ESP - SPAIN

BAKER Meghan NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

SIMPSON Georgia NZL 2005 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BRANTS Anika CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

THOMAS Anabelle CAN 2005 x CAN - CANADA

LONDOÑO POSADA Angie COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

LONDOÑO DAVID Juliana COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Individual Purs

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VENTURELLI Federica ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

TONIOLLI Alice ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

GIORDANI Arianna ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

DUARTE Patricia POR 2005 POR - PORTUGAL

HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

NA Yunseo KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

KIM Doye KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

KIM Dokyung KOR 2005 x KOR - KOREA

李 LI 雅熏 Ya Xun TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

SLOSHAREK Anne GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

KUNIß Anastasia GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

LÜRMANN Bente Henriette GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

WALLACE Makaira TTO 2006 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

DOSAMANTES SANCHEZ Carla Guadalupe MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

MORENO RIZO Karol Monserrat MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

TATARINOFF Liliya AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

J Srimathi IND 2005 IND - INDIA

DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA 2005 FRA - FRANCE

BLACKWOOD Jodie NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KELLY Caitlin NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BAKER Meghan NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

GUO Mengyao CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

SHI Yi CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

CUADRADO FLOREZ Stefany Lorena COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

MARTINEZ CALDERON Nathalia COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

BERTOLINI Beatrice ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

RATTI Carola ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

SGARAVATO Asia ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

VERMA Divya USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

FLANIGAN Annika USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

KELIUKH Karolina UKR 2005 UKR - UKRAINE

CUADROS ALCOCER Maria Luciana BOL 2006 BOL - BOLIVIA

YONG Ann Tung MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

MOHD FARID Nur Alyssa MAS 2006 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Time Trial

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

NA Yunseo KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

KIM Dokyung KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

KIM Doye KOR 2005 x KOR - KOREA

李 LI 雅熏 Ya Xun TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

LINTON Nora CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

LÜRMANN Bente Henriette GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

KUNIß Anastasia GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

SLOSHAREK Anne GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

WALLACE Makaira TTO 2006 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

DOSAMANTES SANCHEZ Carla Guadalupe MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

MORENO RIZO Karol Monserrat MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

TATARINOFF Liliya AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

J Srimathi IND 2005 IND - INDIA

DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA 2005 FRA - FRANCE

BLACKWOOD Jodie NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KELLY Caitlin NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

LUO Xuehuang CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

GUO Mengyao CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

BRANTS Anika CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

THOMAS Anabelle CAN 2005 x CAN - CANADA

CUADRADO FLOREZ Stefany Lorena COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

MARTINEZ CALDERON Nathalia COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

RATTI Carola ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

SGARAVATO Asia ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

BERTOLINI Beatrice ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

VERMA Divya USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

FLANIGAN Annika USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

MOHD FARID Nur Alyssa MAS 2006 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Time Trial

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

YONG Ann Tung MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

李 LEE 采蓉 Chai Roug TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

李 LI 雅熏 Ya Xun TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

LINTON Nora CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

BRANTS Anika CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

MANSILLA MUÑOZ Javiera CHI 2006 CHI - CHILE

ROJAS ALARCON Martina CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

TEMMEN Sina GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

BRÄUTIGAM Messane GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

GUERRA MARTINEZ Renata MEX 2006 x MEX - MEXICO

FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ Maria Fernanda MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

GUERRERO PEREZ Julieta MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

OKAMOTO Misaki JPN 2005 JPN - JAPAN

MIZUTANI Ayana JPN 2005 JPN - JAPAN

TOCHA Eliana Aylen ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

DUNCAN Nicole AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

WILL Keira AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

CHEUNG Li Tong Guardiola HKG 2005 HKG - HONG KONG, 

TAM Cheuk Kiu HKG 2006 HKG - HONG KONG, 

LLOYD Carys GBR 2006 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

SHARP Isabel GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

TABU Léane FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

CHEREAU Clémence FRA 2005 FRA - FRANCE

DEMAY Violette FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

FERREYRA BELTRAMO Valentina ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

GRAÑANA SORLI Andrea ESP 2006 x ESP - SPAIN

GRAÑANA SORLI Daniela ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

BAKER Meghan NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

SIMPSON Georgia NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KELLY Caitlin NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KAZAKBAY Dariya KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

RAKHMZHAN Aruzhan KAZ 2006 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

LONDOÑO POSADA Angie COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

LONDOÑO DAVID Juliana COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

VENTURELLI Federica ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

GRASSI Vittoria ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

PAVESI Marta ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

EXPEELS Laerke BEL 2006 BEL - BELGIUM

MARKOVÁ Adéla CZE 2005 CZE - CZECHIA

MÜLLEROVÁ Patricie CZE 2005 CZE - CZECHIA

JADRNÁ Veronika CZE 2006 x CZE - CZECHIA

HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

李 LEE 采蓉 Chai Roug TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

SCHIESS Zoe SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

LINTON Nora CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

TEMMEN Sina GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

BRÄUTIGAM Messane GER 2006 x GER - GERMANY

SHWEKY Noa ISR 2005 ISR - ISRAEL

BIDERMAN Hili ISR 2005 x ISR - ISRAEL

MIRANDA GUZMAN Valentina CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

VILLANUEVA CERDA Maria Fernanda MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

LOPEZ GARCIA Giovana Maryana MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

OKAMOTO Misaki JPN 2005 JPN - JAPAN

MIZUTANI Ayana JPN 2005 x JPN - JAPAN

TOCHA Eliana Aylen ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

BATES Lauren AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

CHEUNG Li Tong Guardiola HKG 2005 HKG - HONG KONG, 

TAM Cheuk Kiu HKG 2006 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

LALWANI Shiya IND 2005 IND - INDIA

J P Dhanyadha IND 2006 x IND - INDIA

RŽONCOVÁ Anna SVK 2006 SVK - SLOVAKIA

LLOYD Carys GBR 2006 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

SHARP Isabel GBR 2005 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

CHEREAU Clémence FRA 2005 FRA - FRANCE

TABU Léane FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

GRAÑANA SORLI Daniela ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

SIMPSON Georgia NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BAKER Meghan NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KAZAKBAY Dariya KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

RAKHMZHAN Aruzhan KAZ 2006 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LONDOÑO DAVID Juliana COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

VENTURELLI Federica ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

ZANZI Valentina ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

DUARTE Patricia POR 2005 POR - PORTUGAL

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

EXPEELS Laerke BEL 2006 x BEL - BELGIUM

PATTISHALL Reagen USA 2006 USA - UNITED STATE

MARKOVÁ Adéla CZE 2005 CZE - CZECHIA

MÜLLEROVÁ Patricie CZE 2005 x CZE - CZECHIA

ZUPANIČ Neža SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

19.08.2023 19:26:17 Page 35 of 43



Entries by Event

Women Junior - Points Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

李 LEE 采蓉 Chai Roug TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

SCHIESS Zoe SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

TOMPKINS Taylor CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

BRÄUTIGAM Messane GER 2006 x GER - GERMANY

MANSILLA MUÑOZ Javiera CHI 2006 CHI - CHILE

GUERRA MARTINEZ Renata MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

LOPEZ BALDERAS Silvana MEX 2006 x MEX - MEXICO

OKAMOTO Misaki JPN 2005 x JPN - JAPAN

MIZUTANI Ayana JPN 2005 JPN - JAPAN

TAPIA Valentina Nahir ARG 2006 ARG - ARGENTINA

WILL Keira AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

CHEUNG Li Tong Guardiola HKG 2005 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

LALWANI Shiya IND 2005 IND - INDIA

J P Dhanyadha IND 2006 x IND - INDIA

TAM Cheuk Kiu HKG 2006 HKG - HONG KONG, 

SHARP Isabel GBR 2005 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

DUPIN Melanie FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

MAHIEU Léonie FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

GRAÑANA SORLI Daniela ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

SIMPSON Georgia NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BAKER Meghan NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

RAKHMZHAN Aruzhan KAZ 2006 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KAZAKBAY Dariya KAZ 2005 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

DIAZ AGUILAR Juana Camila COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

BAIMA Anita ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

PIFFER Sara ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

DUARTE Patricia POR 2005 POR - PORTUGAL
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Points Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

EXPEELS Laerke BEL 2006 BEL - BELGIUM

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 x BEL - BELGIUM

PATTISHALL Reagen USA 2006 USA - UNITED STATE

MÜLLEROVÁ Patricie CZE 2005 CZE - CZECHIA

MARKOVÁ Adéla CZE 2005 x CZE - CZECHIA

ZUPANIČ Neža SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Scratch

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

李 LEE 采蓉 Chai Roug TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

SCHIESS Zoe SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BRANTS Anika CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

MANSILLA MUÑOZ Javiera CHI 2006 CHI - CHILE

FUCHS Magdalena GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

BRÄUTIGAM Messane GER 2006 x GER - GERMANY

SHWEKY Noa ISR 2005 ISR - ISRAEL

BIDERMAN Hili ISR 2005 x ISR - ISRAEL

VILLANUEVA CERDA Maria Fernanda MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

ARRIAGA REYES Viviana Ailyn MEX 2006 x MEX - MEXICO

OKAMOTO Misaki JPN 2005 JPN - JAPAN

MIZUTANI Ayana JPN 2005 x JPN - JAPAN

TOCHA Eliana Aylen ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

DUNCAN Nicole AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

J P Dhanyadha IND 2006 IND - INDIA

CHEUNG Li Tong Guardiola HKG 2005 HKG - HONG KONG, 

TAM Cheuk Kiu HKG 2006 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

RŽONCOVÁ Anna SVK 2006 SVK - SLOVAKIA

LLOYD Carys GBR 2006 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

SHARP Isabel GBR 2005 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

MAHIEU Léonie FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

ROUAT Ilona FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

GRAÑANA SORLI Andrea ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

SIMPSON Georgia NZL 2005 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BAKER Meghan NZL 2006 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

RAKHMZHAN Aruzhan KAZ 2006 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KAZAKBAY Dariya KAZ 2005 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

CANTOR LOTERO Manuela COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Scratch

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

RABBIA Asia ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

FERRARI Linda ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

DUARTE Patricia POR 2005 POR - PORTUGAL

EXPEELS Laerke BEL 2006 BEL - BELGIUM

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 x BEL - BELGIUM

PATTISHALL Reagen USA 2006 USA - UNITED STATE

MÜLLEROVÁ Patricie CZE 2005 CZE - CZECHIA

MARKOVÁ Adéla CZE 2005 x CZE - CZECHIA

ZUPANIČ Neža SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

HASYIM Dahlia Hazwani MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

CUADROS ALCOCER Maria Luciana BOL 2006 BOL - BOLIVIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KELIUKH Karolina UKR 2005 UKR - UKRAINE

NA Yunseo KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

KIM Dokyung KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

KIM Doye KOR 2005 x KOR - KOREA

李 LI 雅熏 Ya Xun TPE 2005 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

LÜRMANN Bente Henriette GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

KUNIß Anastasia GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

SLOSHAREK Anne GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

WALLACE Makaira TTO 2006 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

DOSAMANTES SANCHEZ Carla Guadalupe MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

MORENO RIZO Karol Monserrat MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

TATARINOFF Liliya AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

J Srimathi IND 2005 IND - INDIA

DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA 2005 FRA - FRANCE

BLACKWOOD Jodie NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KELLY Caitlin NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

LUO Xuehuang CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

BIAN Yimin CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

CUADRADO FLOREZ Stefany Lorena COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

MARTINEZ CALDERON Nathalia COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

BERTOLINI Beatrice ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

SGARAVATO Asia ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

RATTI Carola ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

VERMA Divya USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

FLANIGAN Annika USA 2005 USA - UNITED STATE

MOHD FARID Nur Alyssa MAS 2006 MAS - MALAYSIA

YONG Ann Tung MAS 2005 MAS - MALAYSIA

CUADROS ALCOCER Maria Luciana BOL 2006 BOL - BOLIVIA
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LINTON Nora CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

BRANTS Anika CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

TOMPKINS Taylor CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

THOMAS Anabelle CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

LODE Janike Maira GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

KUNZ Hannah GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

GRÜNEWALD Pia GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

FUCHS Magdalena GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

GUERRA MARTINEZ Renata MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ Maria Fernanda MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

LOPEZ GARCIA Giovana Maryana MEX 2005 x MEX - MEXICO

LOPEZ BALDERAS Silvana MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

ARRIAGA REYES Viviana Ailyn MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

WILSON-HAFFENDEN Felicity AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

DUNCAN Nicole AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

WILL Keira AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

CARTER Sally AUS 2005 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

BATES Lauren AUS 2006 AUS - AUSTRALIA

DEMAY Violette FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

TABU Léane FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

DUPIN Melanie FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

CHEREAU Clémence FRA 2005 FRA - FRANCE

MAHIEU Léonie FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

FERREYRA BELTRAMO Valentina ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

GRAÑANA SORLI Andrea ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

GRAÑANA SORLI Daniela ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN

MARTINEZ NICOLAU Clara ESP 2006 ESP - SPAIN
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

OLIVEIRA ALBERDI Izaro ESP 2005 x ESP - SPAIN

LONDOÑO POSADA Angie COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

LONDOÑO DAVID Juliana COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

CANTOR LOTERO Manuela COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

AGUIRRE MALAGON Lesly Yulieth COL 2005 COL - COLOMBIA

DIAZ AGUILAR Juana Camila COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

TONIOLLI Alice ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

GRASSI Vittoria ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

ZANZI Valentina ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

IACCARINO Virginia ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

TOTTOLO Elisa ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY
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Entries by Event

Women Junior - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

NA Yunseo KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

KIM Dokyung KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

KIM Doye KOR 2005 KOR - KOREA

LÜRMANN Bente Henriette GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

SLOSHAREK Anne GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

KUNIß Anastasia GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

DOSAMANTES SANCHEZ Carla Guadalupe MEX 2006 MEX - MEXICO

MORENO RIZO Karol Monserrat MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

GUERRERO PEREZ Julieta MEX 2005 MEX - MEXICO

RUIZ GUERRA Valeria MEX 2006 x MEX - MEXICO

BAKER Meghan NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BLACKWOOD Jodie NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KELLY Caitlin NZL 2006 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

SIMPSON Georgia NZL 2005 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

LUO Xuehuang CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

GUO Mengyao CHN 2005 x CHN - CHINA

BIAN Yimin CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

SHI Yi CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

CUADRADO FLOREZ Stefany Lorena COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

MORALES URREA Valeria COL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA

MARTINEZ CALDERON Nathalia COL 2005 x COL - COLOMBIA

BERTOLINI Beatrice ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

RATTI Carola ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

SGARAVATO Asia ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

GRASSI Vittoria ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY
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